
Kamsack Comprehensive Institute School Community Council  

2022-23 School Community Council Member Information  

Member Name Position Email 

Shelley Filipchuk Chair roadside@sasktel.net 

Andrea Marsh Vice-Chair andrea.marsh@gssd.ca 

Wendy Becenko Secretary wendy.becenko@gssd.ca 

Caitlin Lucash Treasurer veregin322@gmail.com 

Amanda Burback Past-Chair amanda.burback@gmail.com 

Anna Cymbalisty Member, parent anna.cymbalisty@gssd.ca 

Laureen Spivak Member, parent lmspivak@gssd.ca 

April Macdonald Member, parent Info@aprilmacdonald.ca 

Mohammad Zahirul Khaiyum Member, parent mzkhaiyum@gmail.com 

 First Nations Representative  

Barb Tetoff Community Representative barb.tetoff@gssd.ca 

 

Annual Meeting Date and Time:   November 15, 2022 

 

Regular Meeting Dates and Times 

Date Time  Date Time 

September 20, 2022 5:00 PM  February   

October   March 21, 2023 5:00 PM 

November 15, 2022 5:00 PM  April  

December   May 16, 2023 5:00 PM 

January 17, 2023 5:00 PM  June  

 

Meeting Locations   KCI Library 
 

Please complete and return to info@gssd.ca by September 30. 

Please post this information on the SCC (School Community Council) page of the school website by 

September 30. 

 

mailto:info@gssd.ca

